
European Junior Championships
Friday, February 28, 2020 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BABAKHANOVA Inesa ARM 03-03-2002
2 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 115 24-01-2003
3 BEKEN Solane BEL 174 12-04-2001
4 BULTYNCK Anne BEL 179 06-07-2000
5 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 111 31-01-2001
6 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR 118 08-02-2000
7 HRISTOVA Silvena BUL 284 01-03-2001
8 BANOVIC Iva CRO 462 15-05-2002
9 KUNA Jana CRO 271 14-11-2000
10 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 173 13-08-2000
11 VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO 28-11-2002
12 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 9 25-04-2002
13 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 128 01-04-2000
14 JASNA Tereza CZE 147 05-03-2000
15 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 255 07-07-2002
16 LOBERA Teresa ESP 256 25-05-2000
17 RAPOSO Dana ESP 253 02-09-2002
18 TORREGO Alicia ESP 283 11-07-2002
19 ZUGASTI Paula ESP 121 25-06-2002
20 LOIT Karoliine EST 4 14-12-2000
21 PALK Madli EST 116 26-06-2003
22 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 68 23-08-2001
23 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 27-03-2004
24 POYSTI Laura FIN 350 26-02-2002
25 RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN 140 20-06-2001
26 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 356 26-05-2004
27 CONRAD Alice FRA 47 17-12-2000
28 MBIIM Solene FRA 76 17-11-2001
29 SERSOT Jade FRA 37 15-10-2000
30 VARELA Lea FRA 87 09-10-2001
31 LEVER Rachael GBR 172 22-03-2002
32 POWELL Alexandra GBR 64 20-05-2000
33 SADLER Louise GBR 219 31-05-2001
34 SHEFFIELD Laura GBR 5 29-02-2000
35 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 155 11-05-2003
36 HILBRIG Viktoria GER 129 19-08-2000
37 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 97 29-08-2000
38 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 43 28-09-2004
39 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 276 27-09-2002
40 MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE 372 25-06-2005
41 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 31-01-2003
42 BORSODY Emma HUN 18 02-10-2000
43 BUKI Lili HUN 15 05-05-2002
44 KARDOS Edina HUN 26 09-11-2000
45 MUHARI Eszter HUN 22 30-09-2002
46 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 53 20-10-2003
47 FEIGIN Nicole ISR 39 29-01-2003
48 GALPER Eva ISR 101 21-11-2002
49 HECHT Dar ISR 10 16-08-2000
50 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 29 08-10-2003
51 FERRACUTI Elena ITA 57 16-09-2000
52 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA 41 18-05-2001
53 TRADITI Gaia ITA 1 17-10-2000
54 ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT 20-11-2003
55 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 406 04-05-2003
56 STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU 290 10-07-2001
57 MALVIK Katherina NOR 175 06-03-2000
58 BRYCH Barbara POL 7 04-12-2000
59 JANELLI Zofia POL 50 25-12-2002
60 KLASIK Alicja POL 30 14-02-2004
61 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 86 21-01-2003
62 ALVIM Maria POR 319 08-09-2003
63 SA Madalena POR 282 18-06-2002
64 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 249 21-07-2002
65 ENACHE Talida ROU 346 31-10-2001
66 GHICA Andrada ROU 213 20-03-2003
67 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 81 26-06-2001
68 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS 52 12-07-2001
69 BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS 28 08-09-2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 11 23-09-2001
71 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS 2 11-02-2000
72 BOZIC Sarah SLO 499 16-01-2006
73 KLEVA Noel SLO 458 22-07-2005
74 GRIJAK Marta SRB 171 07-10-2000
75 KECMAN Milica SRB 127 09-10-2002
76 BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 124 26-09-2002
77 FAVRE Angeline SUI 8 04-07-2000
78 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 195 13-01-2002
79 PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence SUI 113 10-04-2000
80 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 243 22-03-2002
81 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE 187 23-07-2000
82 FRANSSON Emma SWE 264 06-06-2002
83 WRAMNER Natalie SWE 332 16-02-2001
84 ERMAN Lal TUR 199 25-05-2001
85 SEKER Ilgin Betul TUR 207 28-05-2003
86 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 349 28-02-2005
87 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 20 08-09-2001
88 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 341 04-08-2003
89 MAZUR Yeva UKR 188 23-06-2003
90 SADOVA Dariia UKR 84 08-05-2002



13 pools
1 pool of 6 and 12 pools of 7
64 (71.11% of 90) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 TRADITI Gaia ITA 1
2 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS 2
3 LOIT Karoliine EST 4
4 SHEFFIELD Laura GBR 5
5 BRYCH Barbara POL 7
6 FAVRE Angeline SUI 8
7 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 9
8 HECHT Dar ISR 10
9 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 11
10 BUKI Lili HUN 15
11 BORSODY Emma HUN 18
12 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 20
13 MUHARI Eszter HUN 22
14 KARDOS Edina HUN 26
15 BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS 28
16 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 29
17 KLASIK Alicja POL 30
18 SERSOT Jade FRA 37
19 FEIGIN Nicole ISR 39
20 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA 41
21 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 43
22 CONRAD Alice FRA 47
23 JANELLI Zofia POL 50
24 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS 52
25 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 53
26 FERRACUTI Elena ITA 57
27 POWELL Alexandra GBR 64
28 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 68
29 MBIIM Solene FRA 76
30 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 81
31 SADOVA Dariia UKR 84
32 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 86
33 VARELA Lea FRA 87
34 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 97
35 GALPER Eva ISR 101
36 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 111
37 PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence SUI 113
38 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 115
39 PALK Madli EST 116
40 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR 118
41 ZUGASTI Paula ESP 121
42 BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 124
43 KECMAN Milica SRB 127
44 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 128
45 HILBRIG Viktoria GER 129
46 RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN 140
47 JASNA Tereza CZE 147
48 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 155
49 GRIJAK Marta SRB 171
50 LEVER Rachael GBR 172
51 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 173
52 BEKEN Solane BEL 174
53 MALVIK Katherina NOR 175
54 BULTYNCK Anne BEL 179
55 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE 187
56 MAZUR Yeva UKR 188
57 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 195
58 ERMAN Lal TUR 199
59 SEKER Ilgin Betul TUR 207
60 GHICA Andrada ROU 213
61 SADLER Louise GBR 219
62 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 243
63 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 249
64 RAPOSO Dana ESP 253
65 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 255
66 LOBERA Teresa ESP 256
67 FRANSSON Emma SWE 264
68 KUNA Jana CRO 271



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 276
70 SA Madalena POR 282
71 TORREGO Alicia ESP 283
72 HRISTOVA Silvena BUL 284
73 STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU 290
74 ALVIM Maria POR 319
75 WRAMNER Natalie SWE 332
76 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 341
77 ENACHE Talida ROU 346
78 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 349
79 POYSTI Laura FIN 350
80 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 356
81 MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE 372
82 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 406
83 KLEVA Noel SLO 458
84 BANOVIC Iva CRO 462
85 BOZIC Sarah SLO 499
86 BABAKHANOVA Inesa ARM
87 TRUUSE Gabriela EST
88 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE
89 VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO
90 ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT
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Strip 12

11:00

Referee(s):
MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

STEACY Sarah (IRL)

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST

MALVIK Katherina NOR

POYSTI Laura FIN

POWELL Alexandra GBR

SONMUS Yagmur TUR

TRADITI Gaia ITA

BEKEN Solane BEL

Strip 13

11:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS

BULTYNCK Anne BEL

BOGDANOV Adele ISR

FERRACUTI Elena ITA

ENACHE Talida ROU

MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO

Strip 14

11:00

Referee(s):
MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)
TOBIAS Simona (SLO)

MBIIM Solene FRA

BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS

ENGDAHL Sophie SWE

LEVER Rachael GBR

KULESHOVA Polina UKR

LOIT Karoliine EST

MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE



Strip 15

11:00

Referee(s):

GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

MAZUR Yeva UKR

WRAMNER Natalie SWE

LEONTE Mihaela ROU

SHEFFIELD Laura GBR

GRIJAK Marta SRB

JANELLI Zofia POL

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU

Strip 16

11:00

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

CONRAD Alice FRA

BRYCH Barbara POL

SADOVA Dariia UKR

ALVIM Maria POR

PASCHE Alyssa SUI

KLEVA Noel SLO

ALBRECHT Giulia GER

Strip 17

11:00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

JASNA Tereza CZE

STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU

ZITTEL Alexandra GER

BANOVIC Iva CRO

KLUGHARDT Gloria POL

FAVRE Angeline SUI

ERMAN Lal TUR



Strip 18

11:00

Referee(s):

BUNTJELIC Zoran (CRO)

FEIGIN Nicole ISR

HILBRIG Viktoria GER

VARELA Lea FRA

BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE

HRISTOVA Silvena BUL

BOZIC Sarah SLO

SEKER Ilgin Betul TUR

Strip 19

11:00

Referee(s):

POLJAK Ante (CRO)

KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA

TORREGO Alicia ESP

RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN

GHICA Andrada ROU

LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER

HECHT Dar ISR

Strip 20

11:00

Referee(s):

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

SADLER Louise GBR

COUFALOVA Anna CZE

SA Madalena POR

TRUUSE Gabriela EST

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS

GALPER Eva ISR

SERSOT Jade FRA



Strip 21

11:00

Referee(s):
FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

KARAMPINI Eirini GRE

KLASIK Alicja POL

ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE

BUKI Lili HUN

BOUILLANT Audrey SUI

VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO

VANDINGENEN Aube BEL

Strip 22

11:00

Referee(s):

SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

BORSODY Emma HUN

PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence SUI

KECMAN Milica SRB

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU

RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE

CAFORIO Gaia ITA

LOBERA Teresa ESP

Strip 23

11:00

Referee(s):

BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

KUNA Jana CRO

PRAXMARER Leonore AUT

ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT

KARDOS Edina HUN

CHORNIY Kateryna UKR

ZUGASTI Paula ESP

PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE



Strip 24

11:00

Referee(s):

CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)

BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS

PALK Madli EST

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR

FRANSSON Emma SWE

MUHARI Eszter HUN

RAPOSO Dana ESP
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MUHARI Eszter HUN 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2 BRYCH Barbara POL 6 1.00 29 11 +18 Advanced
3 TRADITI Gaia ITA 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 6 1.00 29 13 +16 Advanced
5 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
6 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
7 JANELLI Zofia POL 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
8 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
9 FAVRE Angeline SUI 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
10T BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 5 0.83 28 21 +7 Advanced
10T BOGDANOV Adele ISR 5 0.83 28 21 +7 Advanced
12 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS 5 0.83 28 22 +6 Advanced
13 BUKI Lili HUN 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
14 GALPER Eva ISR 5 0.83 26 22 +4 Advanced
15 HECHT Dar ISR 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
16 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
17 JASNA Tereza CZE 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
18T MALVIK Katherina NOR 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
18T BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
20 MAZUR Yeva UKR 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
21 CONRAD Alice FRA 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
22 KARDOS Edina HUN 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
23T HILBRIG Viktoria GER 4 0.67 28 23 +5 Advanced
23T HRISTOVA Silvena BUL 4 0.67 28 23 +5 Advanced
25 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
26 LEVER Rachael GBR 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
27 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
28 SERSOT Jade FRA 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
29 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
30 LOBERA Teresa ESP 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
31 BEKEN Solane BEL 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
32 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
33 WRAMNER Natalie SWE 4 0.67 24 24 0 Advanced
34 GHICA Andrada ROU 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
35 FRANSSON Emma SWE 3 0.60 18 19 -1 Advanced
36 FERRACUTI Elena ITA 3 0.50 23 18 +5 Advanced
37 VARELA Lea FRA 3 0.50 26 23 +3 Advanced
38 PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence SUI 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
39 LOIT Karoliine EST 3 0.50 26 24 +2 Advanced
40T TRUUSE Gabriela EST 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
40T SADOVA Dariia UKR 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
42T BORSODY Emma HUN 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
42T KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
42T KLASIK Alicja POL 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
45 KUNA Jana CRO 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
46 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
47T ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
47T FEIGIN Nicole ISR 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
49T MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
49T POWELL Alexandra GBR 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
51 MBIIM Solene FRA 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
52 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
53 ZUGASTI Paula ESP 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
54 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 3 0.50 18 20 -2 Advanced
55 ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT 3 0.50 19 25 -6 Advanced
56 BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
57 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
58 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
59 TORREGO Alicia ESP 2 0.40 16 19 -3 Advanced
60 RAPOSO Dana ESP 2 0.40 14 22 -8 Advanced
61 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
62 SHEFFIELD Laura GBR 2 0.33 20 22 -2 Advanced
63 SEKER Ilgin Betul TUR 2 0.33 25 28 -3 Advanced
64 ENACHE Talida ROU 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
65 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Eliminated
66 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Eliminated
67 ALVIM Maria POR 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Eliminated
68 BULTYNCK Anne BEL 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 ERMAN Lal TUR 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Eliminated
70 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 2 0.33 21 28 -7 Eliminated
71 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 2 0.33 15 23 -8 Eliminated
72 KECMAN Milica SRB 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Eliminated
73 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Eliminated
74 BANOVIC Iva CRO 2 0.33 15 27 -12 Eliminated
75 PALK Madli EST 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
76 SADLER Louise GBR 1 0.17 21 24 -3 Eliminated
77 GRIJAK Marta SRB 1 0.17 21 27 -6 Eliminated
78 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 1 0.17 17 23 -6 Eliminated
79 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 1 0.17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
80 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
81 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
82 SA Madalena POR 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
83 VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO 0 0.00 17 27 -10 Eliminated
84 STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU 0 0.00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
85 MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
86 RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
87 POYSTI Laura FIN 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
88 BOZIC Sarah SLO 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
89 KLEVA Noel SLO 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
Video: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

1

Ref: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)
Video: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

2

Table of 8
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Table of 32
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Semi-Finals
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Ref: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)
Video: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
Assist: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)
Assist: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

1
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 25-04-2002
2 BUKI Lili HUN 05-05-2002
3T TRADITI Gaia ITA 17-10-2000
3T MUHARI Eszter HUN 30-09-2002
5 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS 11-02-2000
6 HECHT Dar ISR 16-08-2000
7 BORSODY Emma HUN 02-10-2000
8 BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS 08-09-2003
9 BRYCH Barbara POL 04-12-2000
10 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 08-10-2003
11 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 28-09-2004
12 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 08-09-2001
13 GALPER Eva ISR 21-11-2002
14 FERRACUTI Elena ITA 16-09-2000
15 FEIGIN Nicole ISR 29-01-2003
16 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 29-08-2000
17 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 23-09-2001
18 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 20-10-2003
19 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA 18-05-2001
20 MAZUR Yeva UKR 23-06-2003
21 CONRAD Alice FRA 17-12-2000
22 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS 12-07-2001
23 BEKEN Solane BEL 12-04-2001
24 WRAMNER Natalie SWE 16-02-2001
25 FRANSSON Emma SWE 06-06-2002
26 VARELA Lea FRA 09-10-2001
27 PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence SUI 10-04-2000
28 LOIT Karoliine EST 14-12-2000
29 SADOVA Dariia UKR 08-05-2002
30 KLASIK Alicja POL 14-02-2004
31 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 23-08-2001
32 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 22-03-2002
33 JANELLI Zofia POL 25-12-2002
34 FAVRE Angeline SUI 04-07-2000
35 JASNA Tereza CZE 05-03-2000
36T BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 26-09-2002
36T MALVIK Katherina NOR 06-03-2000
38 KARDOS Edina HUN 09-11-2000
39T HILBRIG Viktoria GER 19-08-2000
39T HRISTOVA Silvena BUL 01-03-2001
41 LEVER Rachael GBR 22-03-2002
42 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE 23-07-2000
43 SERSOT Jade FRA 15-10-2000
44 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 31-01-2001
45 LOBERA Teresa ESP 25-05-2000
46 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 13-01-2002
47 GHICA Andrada ROU 20-03-2003
48 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 27-03-2004
49 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 21-01-2003
50 KUNA Jana CRO 14-11-2000
51T MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 13-08-2000
51T POWELL Alexandra GBR 20-05-2000
53 MBIIM Solene FRA 17-11-2001
54 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 04-08-2003
55 ZUGASTI Paula ESP 25-06-2002
56 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 04-05-2003
57 ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT 20-11-2003
58 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR 08-02-2000
59 TORREGO Alicia ESP 11-07-2002
60 RAPOSO Dana ESP 02-09-2002
61 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 31-01-2003
62 SHEFFIELD Laura GBR 29-02-2000
63 SEKER Ilgin Betul TUR 28-05-2003
64 ENACHE Talida ROU 31-10-2001
65 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 07-07-2002
66 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 11-05-2003
67 ALVIM Maria POR 08-09-2003
68 BULTYNCK Anne BEL 06-07-2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 ERMAN Lal TUR 25-05-2001
70 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 26-06-2001
71 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 21-07-2002
72 KECMAN Milica SRB 09-10-2002
73 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 27-09-2002
74 BANOVIC Iva CRO 15-05-2002
75 PALK Madli EST 26-06-2003
76 SADLER Louise GBR 31-05-2001
77 GRIJAK Marta SRB 07-10-2000
78 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 24-01-2003
79 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 01-04-2000
80 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 26-05-2004
81 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 28-02-2005
82 SA Madalena POR 18-06-2002
83 VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO 28-11-2002
84 STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU 10-07-2001
85 MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE 25-06-2005
86 RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN 20-06-2001
87 POYSTI Laura FIN 26-02-2002
88 BOZIC Sarah SLO 16-01-2006
89 KLEVA Noel SLO 22-07-2005



European Junior Championships
Friday, February 28, 2020 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO B 12071991002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
BEN CHAABENE Iheb TUN B 28011987005 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
BUNTJELIC Zoran CRO B 02031970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre SUI B 03021987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
FEOKTISTOV Valerian RUS B 25041980002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE B 14061970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B 24011996004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
MADOYAN Artach ARM B 08061960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO B 08121969000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 21111979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU B 19101974001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
POLJAK Ante CRO B 27011976000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR B 22011986010 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
STEACY Sarah IRL B 03061985001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
TOBIAS Simona SLO B 26051987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1


